CEAC Policy and Other Committees 2025

Names in bold are committee chairs
(updated 2/18/2025)

Flood Control and Water Resources Policy Committee

Jason Uhley Riverside County

Carolyn Burke Santa Cruz County

Jeff Palmer Ventura County

Infrastructure & Development Policy Committee

Matt Randall

Warren Lai

Placer County
Contra Costa County

Blossom Scott-Heim Tuolumne County

juhley@rivco.org
carolyn.burke@santacruzcounty.us
Jeff.Palmer@ventura.org

mrandall@placer.ca.gov
warren.lai@pw.cccounty.us
bscott-heim@co.tuolumne.ca.us

Resource Recovery & Waste Management Policy Committee

Tom Koutroulis Orange County

Emiko Thompson Los Angeles County

Jared Carter Madera County

Surveyor Policy Committee

Steve Hennessee Los Angeles County
Robert Pachinger

Bob Bronkall

Calaveras County
Humboldt County

Transportation Policy Committee

Najee Zarif San Joaquin County

Stephen Kowalewski Contra Costa County
Steve Burger

Chris Sneddon

Los Angeles County
Santa Barbara County

tom.koutroulis@ocwr.ocgov.com
ETHOMP@dpw.lacounty.gov
jcarter@maderacounty.com

shenness@dpw.lacounty.gov
rpachinger@calaverascounty.gov
Bbronkall@co.humboldt.ca.us

nzarif@sjgov.org
steve.kowalewski@pw.cccounty.us
sburger@dpw.lacounty.gov
csneddo@countyofsb.org

Other Committees:
Administrative Committee

Joan Araujo Ventura County
Nathan Bray
Noel Castillo

Sam Chrun

Merced County
San Bernardino County
Stanislaus County
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joan.araujo@ventura.org
nathan.bray@countyofmerced.com
Noel.Castillo@dpw.sbcounty.gov
chruns@stancounty.com
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Fellowship Committee

Scott DelLeon Lake County (retired) sdeleon@ncenet.com

Blossom Scott-Heim Tuolumne County bscott-heim@co.tuolumne.ca.us
Jason Jurrens Consor Jason.Jurrens@consoreng.com
Martin Mcllroy MGE Mmcilroy@mgeeng.com

Mike Leacox NCE mleacox@ncenet.com

Oversight & Special Tasks

David Leamon Stanislaus County Leamond@stancounty.com

Johannes Hoevertsz Sonoma County johannes.hoevertsz@sonoma-
county.org

Joshua Pack Butte County jpack@buttecounty.net

Panos Kokkas Trinity County pkokkas@trinitycounty.org

Scholarship

Alicia Winokur Mendocino County meiera@mendocinocounty.gov
Steve Hennessee Los Angeles County SHENNESS@dpw.lacounty.gov
Kristi Rhea San Joaquin County krhea@sjgov.org

HSIP CEAC representatives

Blossom Scott-Heim Tuolumne County bscott-heim@co.tuolumne.ca.us
(North)

Tom Mattson (North/Alt.) Humboldt County tmattson@co.humboldt.ca.us
Dennis Acuna (South) Riverside County Dacuna@rivco.org

Panos Kokkas (TCC Rep)  Trinity County pkokkas®@trinitycounty.org

Transportation Co-Op Committee (TCC)

Stephen Kowalewski, Contra Costa County (Northern California/Bay Area)
Panos Kokkas, Trinity County (Northern California)

Alicia Winokur, Mendocino County (Northern California)

Chris Sneddon, Santa Barbara County (Central Coast)

Mary Reyes, Los Angeles County (Southern California)

Greg Strakaluse, Ventura County (Southern California)
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CEAC Regional Directors

(Regional Directors are also members of the Board of Directors)

Regional Directors
TBD

Walter Rubalcava
Bob Bronkall

Matt Randall

Sam Chrun

Tom Koutroulis

CSAC/CEAC Staff
Mark Neuburger

Catherine Freeman
Jordan Wells

Amber Garcia Rossow
Merrin Gerety

Region

Bay Area

Central Coast

Northern California
Sacramento Mother Lode
San Joaquin Valley
Southern California

Title
Legislative Advocate

Senior Legislative
Advocate

Legislative Advocate
Legislative Analyst
CEAC Executive Director
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County

Marin

Santa Barbara
Humboldt
Placer
Stanislaus
Orange

Policy Area
Housing/Land Use and
Transportation (HLT)

Agriculture, Energy and Natural

Resources (AENR)
AENR
AENR



